
Time Total
Thu. Jun. 2 * BOS DAIRY LLC, LOVINGTON, NM ( 3 appraisers) 12:00 PM 900

Fri. Jun. 3 * BOS DAIRY LLC, LOVINGTON, NM ( 3 appraisers) 6:00 AM

* VAZ DAIRY, ROSWELL, NM 3:00 PM 60

Sat. Jun. 4 GOFF, BUSTER, LOVINGTON, NM ( 3 appraisers) 7:00 AM 600

Sun. Jun. 5 TRAVEL

Mon. Jun. 6 ^ AVILA RICHARD & JENNIFER M, DALHART, TX ( 3 appraisers) 7:00 AM 1275

Tue. Jun. 7 ^ AVILA RICHARD & JENNIFER M, DALHART, TX ( 3 appraisers) 7:00 AM

^ NOLT SCOTT & KAREN, HARTLEY, TX 1:30 PM 1

Wed. Jun. 8 ^ HOEGGER, BLAKE, SCOTLAND, TX 11:00 AM 8

^ RUCKER, LAURA C, POINT, TX 4:00 PM 3

Thu. Jun. 9 ^ FISHER, BLAKE, YANTIS, TX 10:00 AM 20

^ KOON, KRIS, BRASHEAR, TX 1:00 PM 45

Fri. Jun. 10 ^ MAJOR, JON, SWEENY, TX 10:00 AM 5

^ DENTON, BRANDON, HARPER, TX 4:30 PM 2

Sat. Jun. 11 ^ HESLINGA, RICK, STEPHENVILLE, TX 10:00 AM 2
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*TPE/^REAP COWS TO BE APPRAISED MUST BE CONFINED IN A SMALL AREA WITH A HARD SURFACE.

PLEASE HAVE ID AND LACTATION INFORMATION AVAILABLE FOR ADDED COWS.


